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202102040000
59700

02/04/2021
12:19:45

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

52 47 Lot#:610
Book:52 Pg:47
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 6A

202102190000
85060

02/19/2021
11:07:29

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

53 84 Lot#:804
Book:53 Pg:84
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 8A

202103230001
45220

03/23/2021
10:16:57

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

53 35 Lot#:649
Book:53 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 6C

202103240001
47140

03/24/2021
09:02:57

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

53 84 Lot#:807
Book:53 Pg:84
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 8A

202103310001
60120

03/31/2021
02:58:45

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

LAKE
WILBORN
EIGHTEENTH
AMENDMENT

53 84 Book:53 Pg:84
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 8A
FINAL PLAT

202104080001
76700

04/08/2021
10:57:47

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

53 84 Lot#:847
Book:53 Pg:84
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 8A

202104150001
88830

04/15/2021
01:28:49

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

53 35 Lot#:647
Book:53 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 6C

202105030002
18820

05/03/2021
01:48:05

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

52 97 Lot#:715
Book:52 Pg:97
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 6B

202105060002
27270

05/06/2021
02:50:36

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

49 44 Lot#:143 Lot:A
Book:49 Pg:44
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 2B

202105240002
52450

05/24/2021
09:30:20

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

52 47 Lot#:611
Book:52 Pg:47
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 6A

202105140002
39350

05/14/2021
10:21:40

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

52 97 Lot#:723
Book:52 Pg:97
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 6B

202106080002
78560

06/08/2021
08:34:50

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

53 35 Lot#:650
Book:53 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 6C



202106110002
86480

06/11/2021
11:19:27

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

52 97 Lot#:719
Book:52 Pg:97
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 6B

202107080003
32020

07/08/2021
03:24:09

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

53 86 Lot#:827
Book:53 Pg:86
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 8B

202102010000
52000

02/01/2021
01:37:24

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

49 82 Lot#:CA-10
Book:49 Pg:82
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 2C
AMENDED
PLAT
COMMON
AREA

202102090000
68040

02/09/2021
02:53:27

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

53 84 Lot#:849
Book:53 Pg:84
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 8A

202102110000
71780

02/11/2021
11:53:59

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

53 84 Lot#:801
Book:53 Pg:84
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 8A

202102220000
87420

02/22/2021
12:58:24

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

52 47 Lot#:612
Book:52 Pg:47
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 6A

202102250000
95530

02/25/2021
02:17:32

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

53 84 Lot#:846
Book:53 Pg:84
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 8A

202103310001
58680

03/31/2021
08:58:00

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

52 97 Lot#:701
Book:52 Pg:97
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 6B

202105110002
32990

05/11/2021
09:32:29

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

52 97 Lot#:717
Book:52 Pg:97
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 6B

202105200002
48170

05/20/2021
09:03:31

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

53 86 Lot#:812
Book:53 Pg:86
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 8B

202105200002
48290

05/20/2021
09:21:18

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

53 86 Lot#:813
Book:53 Pg:86
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 8B

202105210002
51570

05/21/2021
02:25:26

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

53 86 Lot#:814
Book:53 Pg:86
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 8B



202106020002
69640

06/02/2021
02:10:18

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

52 47 Instr
#:20210524000
252450

Lot#:611
Book:52 Pg:47
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 6A

202106210002
99750

06/21/2021
09:55:13

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

53 86 Lot#:817
Book:53 Pg:86
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 8B

202106180002
97920

06/18/2021
09:06:26

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

53 35 Lot#:CA-13
Book:53 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 6C

202106180002
98000

06/18/2021
09:39:14

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

53 86 Lot#:828
Book:53 Pg:86
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 8B

202106180002
98810

06/18/2021
01:22:08

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

52 97 Lot#:716
Book:52 Pg:97
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 6B

202107150003
44540

07/15/2021
01:13:09

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

53 86 Lot#:824
Book:53 Pg:86
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 8B


