Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Name= P R WILBORN LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202102040000 59700	02/04/2021 12:19:45	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			52	47		Lot#:610 Book:52 Pg:47 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 6A
202102190000 85060	02/19/2021 11:07:29	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			53	84		Lot#:804 Book:53 Pg:84 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 8A
202103230001 45220	03/23/2021 10:16:57	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			53	35		Lot#:649 Book:53 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 6C
202103240001 47140	03/24/2021 09:02:57	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			53	84		Lot#:807 Book:53 Pg:84 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 8A
202103310001 60120	03/31/2021 02:58:45	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	LAKE WILBORN EIGHTEENTH AMENDMENT			53	84		Book:53 Pg:84 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 8A FINAL PLAT
202104080001 76700	04/08/2021 10:57:47	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			53	84		Lot#:847 Book:53 Pg:84 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 8A
202104150001 88830	04/15/2021 01:28:49	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			53	35		Lot#:647 Book:53 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 6C
202105030002 18820	05/03/2021 01:48:05	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			52	97		Lot#:715 Book:52 Pg:97 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 6B
202105060002 27270	05/06/2021 02:50:36	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			49	44		Lot#:143 Lot:A Book:49 Pg:44 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 2B
202105240002 52450	05/24/2021 09:30:20	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			52	47		Lot#:611 Book:52 Pg:47 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 6A
202105140002 39350	05/14/2021 10:21:40	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			52	97		Lot#:723 Book:52 Pg:97 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 6B
202106080002 78560	06/08/2021 08:34:50	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			53	35		Lot#:650 Book:53 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 6C

202106110002 86480	06/11/2021 11:19:27	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		52	97	Lot#:719 Book:52 Pg:97 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 6B
202107080003 32020	07/08/2021 03:24:09	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		53	86	Lot#:827 Book:53 Pg:86 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 8B
202102010000 52000	02/01/2021 01:37:24	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC		49	82	Lot#:CA-10 Book:49 Pg:82 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 2C AMENDED PLAT COMMON AREA
202102090000 68040	02/09/2021 02:53:27	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		53	84	Lot#:849 Book:53 Pg:84 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 8A
202102110000 71780	02/11/2021 11:53:59	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		53	84	Lot#:801 Book:53 Pg:84 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 8A
202102220000 87420	02/22/2021 12:58:24	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		52	47	Lot#:612 Book:52 Pg:47 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 6A
202102250000 95530	02/25/2021 02:17:32	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		53	84	Lot#:846 Book:53 Pg:84 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 8A
202103310001 58680	03/31/2021 08:58:00	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		52	97	Lot#:701 Book:52 Pg:97 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 6B
202105110002 32990	05/11/2021 09:32:29	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		52	97	Lot#:717 Book:52 Pg:97 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 6B
202105200002 48170	05/20/2021 09:03:31	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		53	86	Lot#:812 Book:53 Pg:86 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 8B
202105200002 48290	05/20/2021 09:21:18	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		53	86	Lot#:813 Book:53 Pg:86 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 8B
202105210002 51570	05/21/2021 02:25:26	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		53	86	Lot#:814 Book:53 Pg:86 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 8B

202106020002 69640	06/02/2021 02:10:18	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		52	47	Instr #:20210524000 252450	Lot#:611 Book:52 Pg:47 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 6A
202106210002 99750	06/21/2021 09:55:13	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		53	86		Lot#:817 Book:53 Pg:86 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 8B
202106180002 97920	06/18/2021 09:06:26	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		53	35		Lot#:CA-13 Book:53 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 6C
202106180002 98000	06/18/2021 09:39:14	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		53	86		Lot#:828 Book:53 Pg:86 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 8B
202106180002 98810	06/18/2021 01:22:08	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		52	97		Lot#:716 Book:52 Pg:97 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 6B
202107150003 44540	07/15/2021 01:13:09	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		53	86		Lot#:824 Book:53 Pg:86 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 8B